APPLICATION FOR PARTIAL PAYMENT OF CONTRACT

Project Title: RALLY COMPLEX RESTROOM CONSTRUCTION
" iy of Contractor: ROMTEC COMPANIES
n ke n Address: 18240 N. BANK RD, ROSEBURG, OR, 97470
bimging 1t egenna  Finance Budget Code: 897.2897.4408  Finance Project it 897.2897
Vendor Project #: NA Purchase Order #: NA
Orlginal Contract Date: May 18, 2023 Vendor Account #: 6802
Date of Council Meeting: August 19, 2024 Payment Application #: 7
Payment Perlod; From: July 1, 2024 Through: July 31, 2024
Contract Summary:
Original Contract Amounl: $ 327,315.56
Net Change by Change Orders: $ -
Contract Amount to Dale: (line 1 £ 2) $ 327,315.56
Total Completed and Stored to Dale: $ 240,575.83
Relainage: ©Q % of Completed Work:  $ -
Total Earned Less Relainage: $ 204,575.83
Less Previous Applications for Payment: $ 187,575.83
SUBTOTAL: $ 17,000.00
OTHER CHARGES: $ -
CURRENT PAYMENT DUE: $ 17,000.00
Balance to Finish, Including Relainage: $ 122,739.73
Contract Time Remaining: - Working Days

‘The undorsigned Conlraclor corlifies thal lo tho bast of the Conlraclor's knowiedge, Information, and baliof the work covered by this Applicallon for Payment has baen
complated In accordance with the Contract Documents, thal all the amounis have been pald by the Coniractor for work for which previous Cerlficala(a) for Payment were

Issued and paymenis raceived from the Owner, and Ihatcurrenlpaymenl shown hereln is now due,

Construction Contractor Approval: ROMTEC COMPANIES

(%@Myﬁ C/yl

8

vz {20t

Skgnalure

Engineer / Consultant Approval:

Date

Firm Name

Signalure

Cily—o%eny&alf Approval:

Date

8 //z/2%

sx;nmu// / /

Dale

Submit to: ' NICK LENOX

E-mail: NKENYIOWA.GOV

Phone Number:

515-963-3576

Dale Prinled: 8/6/2024



"diys o}

Apea. aie Jey) spoob palaldwiod Jo) S010AUL [|iv Da)WoY ‘AaAlep JO ABjep pesned Jawolsna Aue 4o sse|pebay "uonedo] Jualeyip e 1e spoob paianlep o abelcis Joy abueue
1SNW Jawoysna ay ‘Auessaoau y| ‘ejep paaibe ay) ueyl Jaje| cu Auaalap 1da0o. ISnw Jawojsnd sy} pue ‘'spoob paje|dwos jo abesoys wus) Buol Joj Ayoedes aney LON Saop
291WOY JBY) 0N JALCISNI BU) Ym 3jep AIaAlap aU) LWIJUGCH [[1m 23wy ‘AIaAISp pue uononpold yiim pasooid 0] 99)woy S9ZUOUINE A||BULIO) JOWOISND U} Wl SUl Iy -
'SBUO)SaIW

Bujuiewsal ||e jo JuawAedald alinbas o) yBu ay) Buipnjoul ‘swiey mau aunbad o} Jybu ay; 99)woy sjuelb pue suus) 9say) pioa Aew suonebijqo juswAed j@aw o} ain|iej Auy -
uawsalbe |euseixe Aue JO SWUd) sy} Jad Jou AU [Bulalxa Aue wouy Juawded jo 1diaoal Jawelsno uodn Juabunuoo jou aue suonedlqo JuswAhed -

rabeule)al/siasyo Aue Jou sjuawded [eiped ydaooe Jou S0P JaNLOY -

*2)ep @210AUI JO 0F 1IN anp aJe suawAed ||y -

*an0ge S3UO)sa|iW Juawied ||e o) pajelal paje|dwoD HJom Jo) AJYIUOL SII0AU [|Im DIUCY «

‘uopeojdde JpaJo Jawo)sno paavidde ue uodn Juabunuoo si sanjep Jo SINPaYYS pPJepUB)S Sy «

'S3ION
E€L'6EL'TZT  $ (%00t €8°'SLSPOT S | 00°000°LT $ [ £8'SLS'Z8T $ | 95'SIELZE § STVLOL ANVHD
- m R
€LB6ET'L .$ |%0 - $ E€L6ET'L $ S3UI0SSI00Y B S2YSIUld - uone||eIsuI| 010
00°000°02 $ %0 - $ 00000702 $ |e21393|3 8 Buiquinid InQ doL - uone|leIsull 600
00°000°0E . $ |%0 - $ 00°000°0€ $ wa1sAs Jooy - uone||eIsuI| 900
00°052'9% $ |%ST o00sz’s $ | 00'052'8 $ 00°000°SS $ S||eA 4O UCRD3IT - UoRe(IeIsUI|  £00
. $ |%00T 00°000°SE $ | 00"0ss’8 $ | 00°052'9¢ $ | 00°000°SE $ ge|S 1§ uolIepUNOS - UOPe||BISUT| 900
00°052'8T $ |%se 00°0SZ'9 $ 00°052'9 $ | 00"000°ST $ |e21323|3 g Bulquinid ul-ybnoy 1§ 3om SIS - uope|@Isul| 500
- $ |%00T 00219'6 $ 00°219'6 $ | 002196 $ ) wbrid|  $00
< $ |%00T £8'€9%'ST $ £8°€9%'ST $ | £8°€9%'ST $ (s391dwod Buibesped pue buunioejnuew) diys o3 Apeay| €00
- $ |%00T 00°0000£ $ 00°000°0Z $ | 00000’02 $ (ssauboud Ajyuow) sanyjioey 533woy Je buunioenuel|  z00
- $ |%00T 00°000°09 $ 00°000°09 $|°00"000°09 - $ (sass) lemiwgns ubisag Jo Aaalleg| 100
woo13say
oL 0/9) Q3137402 JOn3d SIHL | SNQIAT¥d WOYd | aNIvA *ON
3ONYIVE % IV.LOL Q313TdW0OD HYOM A31Nd3HOS MHOM 40 NOILdI¥OS3A W3LI
H 9 3 [ a ) a v
£200S VI 'Aussuy
vZ0T/1E/L 103 poliad *3S 35414 3S9M QTP
$202/62/L :23eQ uoneo||ddy XOUST MIIN U3V
9891 toN uoped|jddy jdwax3-xeL 64102 #90oC Auxjuy Jo A3D

Bbuij[ig A[YIuo - s@n|eA J0 aNpayds - (vI){(xajdwo) siiods |iea] suield Aliowlog) xajdwo) Ajjey - dojwoy




R@MTEC

Romtec Companies (541) 496-3541
18240 N. Bank Rd

Roseburg OR 97470

United States

Bill To

City of Ankeny

410 W 1st St

Ankeny IA 50023-1557
United States

Terms Due Date
30 - Net 30 8/31/2024
Quantity Item

/C : Rally Complex (IA) Project.
1 Installation : Invoicing 100% of Installation - Foundation & Slab

1 Installation : Invoicing 15% of Installation - Erection of Walls

Questions call @ 541-496-4752 or email AccountsReceivable@Romtec.com
SERVICE CHARGES: 1.25% PER MONTH ON PAST DUE ACCOUNTS. 15% per Annum,
Goods returned without authorization will not be accepted for credit.

Return goods subject to restocking charge.

City of Ankeny
725 SW Prairie Trail Pkway

City of Ankeny : 20179

e

Customer PO #

Rate

$8,750.00
$8,250.00

Subtotal
Discount
Tax Total (0%)

Total

Retention:

1 0f1

Invoice
#INV1686

7129/2024

000.00

Due Date: 8/31/2024

Contract #

Amount

$8,750.00
$8,250.00

$17,000.00

$0.00

$17,000.00



